1 ESULW BOCUMENT

09-20-2002

6-7-02

Form PTO-1594 RECORDAT (Rev. 03/01) TRAD	PARTMENT OF COMMERCE . Patent and Trademark Office							
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	102227878 ▼ ▼							
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F								
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 9-10-07-2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)								
Citicasters Licenses, Inc.	Name: <u>Citicasters Co.</u>							
	Internal Address:							
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 3400 Riverside Dr. #800							
General Partnership Limited Partnership								
XX Corporation-State	City: Burbank State: CA Zip: 91505							
Other	Individual(s) citizenship							
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes 🌉 No	Association							
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership							
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Limited Partnership							
Security Agreement XX Change of Name	Corporation-State Ohio							
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic							
Execution Date: January 2, 2002	representative designation is attached: 🛄 Yes 🖵 No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 🖳 No							
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):								
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)							
See Attachment "A"	See Attachment "B"							
Additional number(s) attached Yes 🔲 No								
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:							
Name: Paul D. Supnik								
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_740.00							
	X X Enclosed							
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account							
Street Address: c/o Berkowitz, Black & Zolke	8. Deposit account number:							
9401 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1100	N/A COM							
7401 WIISHITE BIVU., Buile 1100	N/A PG							
City: Beverly Hills State: CA Zip: 90212	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)							
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE								
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document. 	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true							
Paul D. Supnik	September 19, 2002							
Name of Person Signing Signature Date								
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:								

ATTACHMENT "A"

TO RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET RE: RECORDATION OF CORPORATE NAME CHANGE FROM CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC. TO CITICASTERS CO.

Trademark Application Serial Nos.:

78115664			
78087838			
78085516			
78084973			
78082871			
76074990			
76103393			
76181289			
76001097			
75711141			
75602674			
75574075			
75734166			
75874620			
75587855			
75561738		••	

ATTACHMENT "B"

TO RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET RE: RECORDATION OF CORPORATE NAME CHANGE FROM CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC. TO CITICASTERS CO.

Trademark Registration Nos.:

2,515,162

2,505,808

2,479,018

2,425,930

2,343,218

2,337,945

2,156,452

2,070,193

2,007,905

1,972,649

1,972,648

1,617,984

1,540,895

REC Form PTO-1594 I.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 03/01) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) V To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Citicasters Co. Citicasters Licenses, Inc. Internal Address: Individual(s) Association Street Address: 3400 Riverside Dr. #800 General Partnership Limited Partnership City: Burbank State: CA Corporation-State Other_ Individual(s) citizenship_____ Association_ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? The Yes No General Partnership_ 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership Assignment Merger Ohio Corporation-State_ Security Agreement Change of Name Other __ If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic ☐ Other representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Execution Date:_____ 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) See Attachment "A" See Attachment "B" Additional number(s) attached Yes 📮 No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and 29 concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved: Name: David L. Ainbender, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$740.00 Internal Address: Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: c/o Berkowitz, Black & Zolke 9401 Wilshire Boulevard #1100 N/ACity: Beverly Hillatate: CA Zip: 90212 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature.

6/11/2002 GTON11

01 FC:481

02 FC:482

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

David L. Ainbender, Esq.

Name of Person Signing

Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

June 7, 2002

00000122 78115664

40.00 DP 700.00 DP

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, J. Kenneth Blackwell, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign corporations; that said records show a Certificate of Amendment of CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC., an Ohio Corporation, Charter No. 625392, changing its corporate title to: CITICASTERS CO., was filed March 18, 2002. Said Corporation, CITICASTERS CO., an Ohio Corporation, Charter No. 625392, having its principal location in Cincinnati, County of Hamilton, was incorporated on December 22, 1983, is in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 17th day of May, A.D. 2002.

Ohio Secretary of State

luneth Bachmell

Validation Number: 200213700112

DATE: 03/19/2002 DOCUMENT ID 200207800374

DESCRIPTION DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES (AMD) FILING

EXPED

PENALTY .00 CERT

COPY

Receipt
This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

PARASEC 640 Bercut Drive, Suite A Sacramento CA 95814 (800) 533.7272

STATE OF OHIO

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

625392

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

CITICASTERS CO.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

200207800374



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 18th day of March, A.D.

2002.

Ohio Secretary of State

387992.1

MAR-08=2002 18:23

CT CORPORATION

7137591950 P.02702

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT BY SHAREHOLDERS TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.,

An Ohio Corporation

Charter Number 625392

Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 1701.72 and 1701.73 of the Ohio Refised Citicasters Licenses, Inc. (the "Company") desires to amend its Articles of Incorporation and that purpose submits the following certificate of amendment.

Richard Wolf, who is the Vice President of the above named Company organized for profit, does hereby certify that in a writing signed by all the shareholders that would be entitled to notice of a meeting held for that purpose, the following resolution to amend the articles was adopted:

- The name of the Company as it currently appears on the records of the Ohio Secretary of State is Citicasters Licenses, Inc.
- 2. Article First of the Articles Incorporation of the Company be amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation shall be Citicasters Co."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the above named officer, acting for and on behalf of the Company, has hereunto subscribed his name on January 2, 2002.

CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.

Richard Wolf Vice President

AH 10: 55

TOTAL P.02

Our File: CIT-1.02

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING [Recordation]

I hereby certify that the attached correspondence, which consists of:

(1) Recordation Form Cover Sheet--TRADEMARKS ONLY, (2) Attachments "A" and "B" to Recordation Form Cover Sheet setting forth affected pending applications and registrations, (3) Certificate of Amended Articles of Incorporation (re: change of corporate name from Citicasters Licenses, Inc., an Ohio corporation to Citicasters Co., an Ohio corporation).

along with check no. 6072 in the amount of \$740.00 for the required recordation fees,

are being deposited with the United States Postal Service on the date set forth below via Express Mail, mailing label no. **EL655883275US**, addressed to Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231.

Dated: June 7, 2002

By: Jenny R. Wilson

BERKOWITZ BLACK & ZOLKE _____

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

9401 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD, SETTE 100 BEVERLY HILLS, CALIFORNIA 90 H 12 834

TELEPHONE (310) 275-3600 FACSIMILE (310) 224-8340

WWW BEZLAN CH

September 19, 2002

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

U. S. Patent & Trademark Office Assignment Division Box Assignments CG-4 1213 Jefferson Davis Highway Suite 320 Washington, D.C. 20231

Attention: Violet McCoy

Re: Document I.D. No. 102-118-907

Dear Ms. McCoy:

Enclosed is a new document cover sheet and prior correspondence which was submitted for recordation, including the old cover sheet, Attachment "A", Attachment "B", along with the documents sought to be recorded.

The new cover sheet reflects the correct information to be recorded and includes the Document I.D. number referenced above. No additional fees are enclosed, and this reference to the total fee enclosed refers to the previous payment. Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours,

PAUL D. SUPNIK

Enclosures

F:\DATA\PDS\CITICASTERS LTR TO TRADEMARK OFFICE

RECORDED: 06/07/2002